Name of the Company: SHREE PACETRONIX LTD.
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:527005

Quarter ended:31/12/2014

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares |Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

Outstanding convertible securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of outstanding
convertible securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - E 0 0 0.00
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00
Held by public 0 0 0.00
Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

3599400




SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/12/2014

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbered
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders Total Share Demat Shares TOTAL % OF No Of Shares Asa
(A+B) (A+B+C) %

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 3 815238 815238 22.65 22.65 0
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 0
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 3 815238 815238 22.65 22.65 0

2. FOREIGN

(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.

(B) BODIES CORPORATE

(C) INSTITUTIONS

(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) 3 815238 815238 22.65 22.65

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS

(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTIL.

(B) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS

(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)

(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS

(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES

(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS



SHREE PACETRONIX LTD.

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31/12/2014

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares

TOTAL
(A+B)

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares Asa

(A+B+C) %

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

33

5661

211048

953800

922919

696395

210848

357419

866949

10020

5.86

26.50

25.64

19.35

5.86

26.50

25.64

19.35

5711

2784162

1445236

77.35

77.35

5711

2784162

1445236

71.35

77.35

5714

3599400

2260474

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C)

5714

3599400

2260474

100.00

100 0 0.00




SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS
BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of 1

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise  Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
encumbered Securities underlying  share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible

securities)
FNO NAME SHARES PERCENT Number Asa% Asa% of WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares capital
IN30267931842319 ATUL KUMAR SETHI 675606 18.77 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 18.77
IN30302851315427 AMITA SETHI 102605 2.85 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.85
1201700000033695 ASHISH SETHI 37027 1.03 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.03

TOTAL CASES : 3 TOTAL SHARES : 815238  22.65 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 22.65




SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS

BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME

Total Shares Held

SHARES PERCENT

Details of Warrants

WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT

Convertible Securities

Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)

as a % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital
1201170000056231 MANMOHINI KAUR 430558 11.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.96
4 BIO-PACE TECHNOLOGY 295432 8.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.21
IN30247040218012 MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL 255219 7.09 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.09
746 THOMAS B. PINTO 177300 4.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.93
IN30355910002010 Epcot Lifestyles Private Limited 159327 4.43 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.43
391 S.K. SEKARAN 99385 2.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.76
743 AJIT MODI 86400 2.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.40
1203320004619910 MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL 71420 1.98 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.98
IN30045010006628 ANIL HEBBAR K 65237 1.81 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.81
TOTAL CASES: 9 TOTAL SHARES : 1640278 45.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 45.57




SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE
COMPANY)

#% STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of 1

GRID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital
0 1201170000056231 MANMOHINI KAUR 430558 11.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.96
0 4 BIO-PACE TECHNOLOGY 295432 8.21 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.21
0  IN30247040218012 MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL 255219 7.09 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.09

TOTAL CASES : 3.00 TOTAL SHARES : 981209 27.26 0 0.00 0 0.00 27.26




SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT

—NA,- 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00




SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1
TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—NA, 0
SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S

—NA-



