Name of the Company: SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:527005 Quarter ended:31/12/2014

Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares
Held by promoter/promoter group			
Held by public	0	0	0
Total - D	0	0	0

Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - E	0	0	0.00

Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0.00
Held by public	0	0	0.00
Total - F	0	0	0.00

Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities

(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

3599400

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares		ng as a percentage ber of shares OF (A+B+C)	Shares Pledged or otherwisencumbered No Of Shares As a %
(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP. 1. INDIAN (A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE GOVT. (C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	3	815238	815238	22.65	22.65	0
SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	3	815238	815238	22.65	22.65	0
2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)						
SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)						
SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2)	3	815238	815238	22.65	22.65	
(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. (B) FINANCIAL						

(B) FINANCIAL

INSTITUTION/BANKS

- (C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
- GOVT.(S)
 - (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
 - (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES
 - (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL

INVESTORS

(G) FOREIGN VETNURE

CAPITAL INVESTORS

					ing as a percentage nber of shares	Shares Pledged of encumbe	
CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER	No Of Shares Holders	Total Share	Demat Shares	TOTAL % (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)	No Of Shares	As a
(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)							
SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)							
2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE	33	211048	210848	5.86	5.86		
(B) INDIVIDUALS - i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1	5661	953800	357419	26.50	26.50		
LAKH. ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH.	9	922919	866949	25.64	25.64		
(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)	8	696395	10020	19.35	19.35		
SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)	5711	2784162	1445236	77.35	77.35		
SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)	5711	2784162	1445236	77.35	77.35		
TOTAL (A) + (B)	5714	3599400	2260474	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE BEEN ISSUED: 1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC							
SUB-TOTAL (C)	0	0				0.00	
GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :	5714	3599400	2260474	100.00	100	0	0.00

SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014 Page 1 of 1

Thu o			Total Shar		en	edged or otherwise acumbered	Detail of W		Securit	ies	Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
FNO	NAME		SHARES	PERCENT Nu	mber	As a % As a % of Grand Total	WARRANT F	PERCENT	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	as a % of diluted shares capital
IN30267931842319	ATUL KUMAR SET	'HI	675606	18.77	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	18.77
IN30302851315427	AMITA SETHI		102605	2.85	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	2.85
1201700000033695	ASHISH SETHI		37027	1.03	0		0	0.00	0	0.00	1.03
TOTAL CA	SES: 3	TOTAL SHARES :	815238	22.65		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	22.65

SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

Page 1 of 1

								C
FNO	NAME	Total Sh	ares Held	Details of Wa	arrants	Convertible S	Securities	Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)
		SHARES	PERCENT	WARRANT P		ONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	as a % of diluted shares capital
1201170000056231	MANMOHINI KAUR	430558	11.96	0	0.00	0	0.00	11.96
4	BIO-PACE TECHNOLOGY	295432	8.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.21
IN30247040218012	MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL	255219	7.09	0	0.00	0	0.00	7.09
746	THOMAS B. PINTO	177300	4.93	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.93
IN30355910002010	Epcot Lifestyles Private Limited	159327	4.43	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.43
391	S.K. SEKARAN	99385	2.76	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.76
743	AJIT MODI	86400	2.40	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.40
1203320004619910	MATHEW SAMUEL KALARICKAL	71420	1.98	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.98
IN30045010006628	ANIL HEBBAR K	65237	1.81	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.81
ТО	TAL CASES: 9 TOTAL SHARES:	1640278	45.57	0	0.00	0	0.00	45.57

SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

Page 1 of 1

GR ID	FNO	FNO NAME		Total Share	Total Shares Held Details of Warrants		Convertible Sec		Total Shares (including underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities)	
				SHARES PE	RCENT	WARRANT P	ERCENT	CONVERTIBLE I SECURITIES	PERCENT	
0	1201170000056231	MANMOHINI KAI	UR	430558	11.96	0	0.00	0	0.00	11.96
0	4	BIO-PACE TECHN	IOLOGY	295432	8.21	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.21
0	IN30247040218012	MATHEW SAMUE	EL KALARICKAL	255219	7.09	0	0.00	0	0.00	7.09
ТО	TAL CASES :	3.00	TOTAL SHARES :	981209	27.26	0	0.00	0	0.00	27.26

SHREE PACETRONIX LTD. I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) ** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 31 December 2014

Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME	CATEGORY	LOCKED SHARES	PERCENT
N.A,		0	0
TOTAL CASES: 0	TOTAL SHARES :	0	0.00

SHREE PACETRONIX LTD.	II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS)	Page 1 of 1	
TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
	N.A,		0
SHREE PACETRONIX LTD.	II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%)	Page 1 of 1	
NAME OF DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	G NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT

0

----N.A.----